Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur
Show)

St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
20 May 2017, Junior Fillies -

Novice
Position Horse Score
1st Name: JOARAH 589.33
ADRIANA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 11 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

w)
0]
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

85.00
83.00
85.00
70.00
85.00
90.00
85.00

92.00
95.00
90.00
90.00
95.00
95.00
96.00



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands

20 May 2017, Junior Fillies -
Amateur

Position Horse

1st Name: MVH LAMISE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

Score
579.67

w)
(0]
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

91.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
90.00
91.00
91.00



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands

20 May 2017, Junior Fillies -

Experienced
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: MP JAWA
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: IEA YUSTEYN

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: A.A.
ZHARAYA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: JANNAT
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Score
605.33

597.67

572.67

Detail

92.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
94.00
94.00
95.00

>
w
@]

SHE

90.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
92.00
89.00
90.00

>
w
(@]

80.00 78.00
m 79.00 75.00
B&T 70.00 78.00
- 70.00 75.00
- 78.00 88.00
m 80.00 85.00
LE 5200 80.00
No detailed scorecard available

89.00
89.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
89.00
89.00



Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
Bt 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands

20 May 2017, Junior Colts -
Novice

Position Horse

1st Name: A Q'INDIAN
GOAL
Colour: Pinto
Owner:
Breeder:

2 Name: HB KHAYIRI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

3 Name: BADR AL
JAWHAR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

Score
585.67

w)
(0]
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

88.00
78.00
80.00
80.00
90.00
85.00
85.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

75.00
73.00
75.00
75.00
85.00
78.00
83.00

89.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
90.00
92.00
92.00



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
20 May 2017, Junior Colts -
Experienced
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MM 620
ESPERADO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2 Name: MM ERASMO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

w)
(0]
+
=

>

o)

(@]

92.00
91.00
90.00
75.00
95.00
88.00
90.00

No detailed scorecard available

93.00
90.00
85.00
70.00
95.00
80.00
85.00

92.00
91.00
91.00
89.00
95.00
91.00
92.00



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
20 May 2017, Geldings Novice

Position Horse Score
1st Name: HEKURAS 561
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2 Name: KING HIDDE-
WESSEL
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

A
70.00
72.00
70.00
68.00
70.00
95.00
80.00

No detailed scorecard available

B
73.00
70.00
75.00
73.00
80.00
85.00
80.00

89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
90.00
91.00
91.00



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
20 May 2017, Geldings -

Amateur
Position Horse Score
1 Name: SAAQIB AL
BAYDAA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Detail

No detailed scorecard available



St. Oedenrode,

Netherlands

20 May 2017, Geldings -

Experienced

Position Horse

1st Name: POSTAR

Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: EROMANOV
T
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 11 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

Score
616.67

590

3 o

o
[y
-

©)
<
m

>

72.00
98.00
90.00
90.00

85.00
83.00
80.00
75.00
95.00
85.00
85.00

93.00
93.00
92.00
90.00
96.00
93.00
94.00

>
w
@]

o)
4]
-

80.00
75.00
80.00
78.00
85.00
85.00
83.00

90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
93.00
90.00
90.00



St. Oedenrode,

Netherlands

20 May 2017, Senior Mares -
Novice

Position Horse

1st Name: PERLINA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: E.S. RAISIN
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: PRINCESS
SANADIVA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
600.33

597.33

589

Detail

90.00
90.00
89.00
87.00
90.00
90.00
90.00

>
w
@]

SHE

92.00
92.00
90.00
88.00
92.00
91.00
91.00

Ei

U

m
>
w
(@]

B&T

88.00
90.00
68.00
63.00
85.00
85.00
85.00

90.00
88.00
75.00
70.00
85.00
83.00
88.00

90.00
90.00
88.00
86.00
92.00
89.00
89.00



4th Name: CINDERELLAH 563
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

5th Name: KASHMIRA 535.33
LAZIZE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

Eﬁ

vs)
[y
-

MOVE

70.00
65.00
65.00
75.00
90.00
90.00
80.00

73.00
70.00
68.00
70.00
87.00
85.00
80.00

89.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
94.00
90.00
90.00

>
(o)
(@]

vr)
[y
-

65.00
65.00
70.00
68.00
75.00
80.00
75.00

88.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
90.00
89.00
89.00



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
20 May 2017, Best in Show Novice

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: PERLINA 3 A B C
Colour: Chestnut
oo Bl 0 100 100
Breeder:

2 Name: A Q'INDIAN
GOAL
Colour: Pinto
Owner:
Breeder:

3 Name: HEKURAS
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

4 Name: JOARAH
ADRIANA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB



St. Oedenrode,

Netherlands

20 May 2017, Senior Mares -

Amateur

Position Horse Score

1st Name: AF 591.33
TRYOSHKA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: ELIZADA 588.33
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: FARYDA 578
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

Detail

89.00
88.00
88.00
85.00
90.00
89.00
90.00

>
w
@]

SHE

90.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
95.00
91.00
91.00

Ei

U

m
>
w
(@]

B&T

82.00
80.00
55.00
75.00
88.00
90.00
90.00

80.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
87.00
85.00
88.00

89.00
88.00
87.00
85.00
90.00
90.00
90.00



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands

20 May 2017, Senior Mares -

Experienced
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: MM ELISANY

Colour: Liver
Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: KARIMAH
MAGIDAA LDA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: JULNAR
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: OM EL
BATALA ALAAM
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Score
608.67

592.67

588.33

Detail

90.00
90.00
88.00
86.00
93.00
91.00
91.00

>
w
@]

SHE

89.00
89.00
87.00
84.00
90.00
89.00
90.00

>
w
(@]

88.00 83.00
m 88.00 83.00
B&T 75.00 75.00
- 72.00 68.00
- 85.00 85.00
m 88.00 80.00
LE ss00 8500
No detailed scorecard available

90.00
89.00
88.00
85.00
90.00
90.00
90.00



Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
Bt 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB



St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
20 May 2017, Senior Stallions -

Amateur
Position Horse Score
1st Name: LB GENESIS 609
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
2nd Name: MIKAAL C 575.33
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 11 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

3 o

o]
[y
-

©)
<
m

>

68.00
88.00
90.00
95.00

90.00
93.00
80.00
70.00
85.00
85.00
80.00

90.00
90.00
89.00
85.00
92.00
91.00
91.00

>
w
@]

o)
4]
-

83.00
85.00
75.00
65.00
85.00
78.00
83.00

89.00
89.00
88.00
84.00
90.00
89.00
89.00



St. Oedenrode,

Netherlands

20 May 2017, Senior Stallions -
Experienced

Position Horse Score
1st Name: EBENOS 593
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2 Name: TH AMAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

3 Name: ETORYK
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
Bt 1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

w)
)
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

88.00 85.00
88.00 83.00
73.00 78.00
70.00 75.00
88.00 90.00
85.00 80.00
85.00 80.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

92.00
91.00
89.00
85.00
92.00
91.00
91.00



St. Oedenrode,

Netherlands

20 May 2017, Best in Show

Amateur

Position Horse Score

1st Name: LB GENESIS 2
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2 Name: AF 1
TRYOSHKA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3 Name: MVH LAMISE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 11 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB



St. Oedenrode,

Netherlands

20 May 2017, Best in Show - Experienced
Position Horse Score

1st Name: MM 3
ESPERADO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2 Name: MP JAWA
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

3 Name: POSTAR
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

4 Name: MM ELISANY
Colour: Liver
Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

5 Name: EBENOS
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL
B 11 Bérengere Fayt, FR
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

Detail

1.00

B
1.00

1.00



	Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur Show)
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges


