Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur Show)



St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Junior Fillies -

Novice

Position Horse Score

1st Name: JOARAH 589.33

ADRIANA

Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

Breeder:

כ	e	ta	Ш	l	

	A	В	С
ТҮРЕ	80.00	85.00	92.00
H&N	82.00	83.00	95.00
в&т	75.00	85.00	90.00
LEGS	60.00	70.00	90.00
MOVE	75.00	85.00	95.00
HARM	80.00	90.00	95.00
PRES	80.00	85.00	96.00

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔟 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Junior Fillies -

Amateur

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MVH LAMISE 579.67

Colour: **Grey**

Owner: Breeder:

C A В **TYPE** 85.00 87.00 91.00 H&N 80.00 85.00 90.00 75.00 88.00 89.00 B&T 60.00 63.00 89.00 **LEGS** 80.00 83.00 90.00 MOVE 80.00 **HARM** 80.00 91.00 **PRES** 82.00 80.00 91.00

Judges

A 🚍 Cedes Bakker, NL

B 📑 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, **Netherlands** 20 May 2017, Junior Fillies ed

E)	(p	er	ie	nc	(

Posit	ion Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: MP JAWA	605.33		A	В	C
	ALJASSIMYA Colour: Bay		TYPE	90.00	85.00	92.00
	Owner: Breeder:		H&N	90.00	83.00	90.00
			в&т	85.00	80.00	90.00
			LEGS	75.00	68.00	90.00
			MOVE	90.00	90.00	94.00
			HARM	85.00	80.00	94.00
			PRES	85.00	85.00	95.00
2nd	Name: IEA YUSTEYN	597.67		A	В	С
	Colour: Bay Owner:		TYPE	92.00	87.00	90.00
	Breeder:		H&N	92.00	85.00	89.00
			в&т	90.00	80.00	89.00
			LEGS	75.00	70.00	88.00
			MOVE	90.00	80.00	92.00
			HARM	85.00	80.00	89.00
			PRES	85.00	75.00	90.00
3rd	Name: A.A.	572.67		Α	В	С
	ZHARAYA Colour: Chestnut		TYPE	80.00	78.00	89.00
	Owner:		H&N	79.00	75.00	89.00
	Breeder:		в&т	70.00	78.00	88.00
			LEGS	70.00	75.00	88.00
			MOVE	78.00	88.00	88.00
			HARM	80.00	85.00	89.00
			PRES	82.00	80.00	89.00
4	Name: IANNAT		No detaile	ed scorecar	d available	<u> </u>

Name: **JANNAT ALJASSIMYA**

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: Breeder: No detailed scorecard available

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔃 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Junior Colts -

N	0	\/ I		
-	v	V .	•	

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: A Q'INDIAN	585.67		A	В	С
	GOAL Colour: Pinto		TYPE	88.00	75.00	89.00
	Owner:		H&N	78.00	73.00	89.00
	Breeder:		В&Т	80.00	75.00	88.00
			LEGS	80.00	75.00	87.00
			MOVE	90.00	85.00	90.00
			HARM	85.00	78.00	92.00
			PRES	85.00	83.00	92.00
2	Name: HB KHAYIRI		No detailed	d scorecar	d available	e
	Colour: Chestnut					
	Owner:					
	Breeder:					
3	Name: BADR AL		No detailed	d scorecar	d available	е
	JAWHAR					
	Colour: Chestnut					
	Owner:					
	Breeder:					

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔃 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Junior Colts -Experienced

М	C	•	•	C	•	ŀ
	_	_				

Posit	ion Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: MM	620		Α	В	С
	ESPERADO Colour: Chestnut		TYPE	92.00	93.00	92.00
	Owner:		H&N	91.00	90.00	91.00
	Breeder:		в&т	90.00	85.00	91.00
			LEGS	75.00	70.00	89.00
			MOVE	95.00	95.00	95.00
			HARM	88.00	80.00	91.00

2 Name: **MM ERASMO**

Colour: Grey

Owner: Breeder:

Judges

A 🚍 Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔟 Bérengère Fayt, FR

C

■ Ann Aldham (Green), GB

No detailed scorecard available

90.00

85.00

92.00

PRES

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands

20 May 2017, Geldings Novice

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
	Name: HEKURAS	561		Α	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut Owner:		ТҮРЕ	70.00	73.00	89.00
	Breeder:		H&N	72.00	70.00	88.00
			в&т	70.00	75.00	87.00
			LEGS	68.00	73.00	86.00
			MOVE	70.00	80.00	90.00
			HARM	95.00	85.00	91.00
			PRES	80.00	80.00	91.00

2 Name: **KING HIDDE-**

WESSELColour: **Bay**Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔟 Bérengère Fayt, FR

C

■ Ann Aldham (Green), GB

No detailed scorecard available

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Geldings -

Amateur

Position Horse Score Detail

No detailed scorecard available

1 Name: **SAAQIB AL**

BAYDAA

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: Breeder: St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Geldings -Experienced

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: POSTAR	616.67		Α	В	С
	Colour: Grey Owner:	Т	ТҮРЕ	95.00	85.00	93.00
	Breeder:		H&N	88.00	83.00	93.00
			в&т	78.00	80.00	92.00
			LEGS	72.00	75.00	90.00
			MOVE	98.00	95.00	96.00
			HARM	90.00	85.00	93.00
			PRES	90.00	85.00	94.00
2nd	Name: EROMANOV	590		Α	В	С
	Colour: Bay		ТҮРЕ	85.00	80.00	90.00
	Owner:		H&N	85.00	75.00	89.00
	Breeder:		в&т	85.00	80.00	88.00
			LEGS	75.00	78.00	87.00
			MOVE	85.00	85.00	93.00
			HARM	82.00	85.00	90.00
			PRES	80.00	83.00	90.00

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔃 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Senior Mares -

N	ovice	
_		

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: PERLINA	600.33		A	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut Owner:		TYPE	90.00	85.00	90.00
	Breeder:		H&N	90.00	83.00	90.00
			в&т	85.00	75.00	89.00
			LEGS	72.00	70.00	87.00
			MOVE	90.00	85.00	90.00
			HARM	90.00	85.00	90.00
			PRES	90.00	85.00	90.00
2nd	Name: E.S. RAISIN	597.33		A	В	С
	Colour: Bay Owner:		TYPE	88.00	83.00	92.00
	Breeder:		H&N	85.00	80.00	92.00
			B&T	80.00	80.00	90.00
			LEGS	65.00	70.00	88.00
			MOVE	90.00	90.00	92.00
			HARM	85.00	85.00	91.00
			PRES	90.00	85.00	91.00
3rd	Name: PRINCESS	589		Α	В	С
	SANADIVA Colour: Grey		TYPE	88.00	90.00	90.00
	Owner:		H&N	90.00	88.00	90.00
	Breeder:		B&T	68.00	75.00	88.00
			LEGS	63.00	70.00	86.00
			MOVE	85.00	85.00	92.00
			HARM	85.00	83.00	89.00
			PRES	85.00	88.00	89.00

4th	Name: CINDERELLAH	563		A	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut Owner:		TYPE	70.00	73.00	89.00
	Breeder:		H&N	65.00	70.00	87.00
			в&т	65.00	68.00	86.00
			LEGS	75.00	70.00	85.00
			MOVE	90.00	87.00	94.00
			HARM	90.00	85.00	90.00
			PRES	80.00	80.00	90.00
5th	Name: KASHMIRA	535.33		A	В	С
5th	Name: KASHMIRA LAZIZE Colour: Chestnut	535.33	ТҮРЕ	A 60.00	B 65.00	C 88.00
5th	LAZIZE Colour: Chestnut Owner:	535.33	TYPE H&N			
5th	LAZIZE Colour: Chestnut	535.33		60.00	65.00	88.00
5th	LAZIZE Colour: Chestnut Owner:	535.33	H&N	60.00 58.00	65.00 65.00	88.00 86.00
5th	LAZIZE Colour: Chestnut Owner:	535.33	H&N B&T	60.00 58.00 58.00	65.00 65.00 70.00	88.00 86.00 85.00
5th	LAZIZE Colour: Chestnut Owner:	535.33	H&N B&T LEGS	60.00 58.00 58.00 72.00	65.00 65.00 70.00 68.00	88.00 86.00 85.00 85.00

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔟 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands

20 May 2017, Best in Show Novice

Position	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: PERLINA Colour: Chestnut	3		A	В	С
	Owner:		1st	1.00	1.00	1.00
	Breeder:					
2	Name: A Q'INDIAN			ļ	В	С
	GOAL		7-4			
	Colour: Pinto		1st			
	Owner:					
	Breeder:					
3	Name: HEKURAS			F	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut		1-4			
	Owner:		1st			
	Breeder:					
4	Name: JOARAH			F	В	С
	ADRIANA		7-4			
	Colour: Chestnut		1st			
	Owner:					
	Breeder:					

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔟 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Senior Mares -

Amateur

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: AF TRYOSHKA	591.33		A	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut		TYPE	90.00	80.00	89.00
	Owner:		H&N	85.00	75.00	88.00
	Breeder:		в&т	85.00	78.00	88.00
			LEGS	76.00	75.00	85.00
			MOVE	88.00	83.00	90.00
			HARM	90.00	80.00	89.00
			PRES	90.00	80.00	90.00
2nd	Name: ELIZADA	588.33		Α	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut Owner:		TYPE	88.00	83.00	90.00
Breeder:		H&N	80.00	82.00	90.00	
		в&т	66.00	75.00	89.00	
			LEGS	65.00	75.00	88.00
			MOVE	89.00	87.00	95.00
			HARM	88.00	83.00	91.00
			PRES	85.00	85.00	91.00
3rd	Name: FARYDA	578		Α	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut Owner:		TYPE	82.00	80.00	89.00
	Breeder:		H&N	80.00	75.00	88.00
			В&Т	55.00	70.00	87.00
			LEGS	75.00	70.00	85.00
			MOVE	88.00	87.00	90.00
			HARM	90.00	85.00	90.00
			PRES	90.00	88.00	90.00

Judges

A 🚾 Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔟 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, **Netherlands** 20 May 2017, Senior Mares -

_			
EXI	ner	1en	ced
-/\	~~:		

Posit	ion Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: MM ELISANY Colour: Liver	608.67		A	В	С
	Chestnut		TYPE	93.00	90.00	90.00
	Owner:		H&N	90.00	88.00	90.00
	Breeder:		В&Т	88.00	78.00	88.00
			LEGS	72.00	73.00	86.00
			MOVE	90.00	90.00	93.00
			HARM	90.00	80.00	91.00
			PRES	92.00	83.00	91.00
2nd	Name: KARIMAH	592.67		Α	В	С
	MAGIDAA LDA Colour: Grey		ТҮРЕ	88.00	85.00	89.00
	Owner:		H&N	95.00	88.00	89.00
	Breeder:		в&т	75.00	75.00	87.00
			LEGS	73.00	73.00	84.00
			MOVE	80.00	80.00	90.00
			HARM	90.00	83.00	89.00
			PRES	90.00	85.00	90.00
3rd	Name: JULNAR	588.33		Α	В	С
	ALJASSIMYA Colour: Chestnut		ТҮРЕ	88.00	83.00	90.00
	Owner:		H&N	88.00	83.00	89.00
	Breeder:		в&т	75.00	75.00	88.00
			LEGS	72.00	68.00	85.00
			MOVE	85.00	85.00	90.00
			HARM	88.00	80.00	90.00
			PRES	88.00	85.00	90.00
4	Name: OM EL		No detaile	d scorecar	d availabl	e

Name: **OM EL BATALA ALAAM**

Colour: **Grey**

Owner: Breeder:

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔃 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Senior Stallions -

Δ	m	а	t	PI	П	r
$\overline{}$		ч		_	ч	

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: LB GENESIS	609		A	В	С
	Colour: Grey Owner:		TYPE	92.00	90.00	90.00
	Breeder:		H&N	95.00	93.00	90.00
			в&т	88.00	80.00	89.00
			LEGS	68.00	70.00	85.00
			MOVE	88.00	85.00	92.00
			HARM	90.00	85.00	91.00
			PRES	95.00	80.00	91.00
2nd	Name: MIKAAL C	575.33		Α	В	С
	Colour: Bay Owner:		TYPE	80.00	83.00	89.00
	Breeder:		H&N	78.00	85.00	89.00
			в&т	65.00	75.00	88.00
			LEGS	65.00	65.00	84.00
			MOVE	83.00	85.00	90.00
			HARM	90.00	78.00	89.00
			PRES	93.00	83.00	89.00

A 🚍 Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔃 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Senior Stallions -

Experienced	
Position	

Position	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: EBENOS	593		A	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut Owner:		TYPE	88.00	85.00	92.00
	Breeder:		H&N	88.00	83.00	91.00
			в&т	73.00	78.00	89.00
			LEGS	70.00	75.00	85.00
			MOVE	88.00	90.00	92.00
			HARM	85.00	80.00	91.00
			PRES	85.00	80.00	91.00
2	Name: TH AMAL Colour: Grey Owner: Breeder:		No detailed	d scorecar	d availabl	е
3	Name: ETORYK Colour: Grey Owner: Breeder:		No detailed	d scorecar	d availabl	e

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔟 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands 20 May 2017, Best in Show

Δ	m	a	+4	21	ır
$\overline{}$		ч	-		48

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: LB GENESIS	2		Α	В	С
	Colour: Grey		1st	1.00	1.00	
	Owner:		151	1.00	1.00	
	Breeder:					
2	Name: AF	1		A I	В	С
	TRYOSHKA					
	Colour: Chestnut		1st			1.00
	Owner:					
	Breeder:					
3	Name: MVH LAMISE			A	В	С
	Colour: Grey					
	Owner:		1st			
	Breeder:					

Judges

A 🚍 Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔃 Bérengère Fayt, FR

St. Oedenrode, Netherlands

20 May 2017, Best in Show - Experienced

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: MM	3		A	В	С
	ESPERADO		1st	1.00	1.00	1.00
	Colour: Chestnut		130	1.00	1.00	1.00
	Owner:					
	Breeder:					
2	Name: MP JAWA			A	В	С
	ALJASSIMYA					
	Colour: Bay		1st			
	Owner:					
	Breeder:					
3	Name: POSTAR			A	В	С
	Colour: Grey					
	Owner:		1st			
	Breeder:					
4	Name: MM ELISANY			Δ	В	С
	Colour: Liver					
	Chestnut		1st			
	Owner:					
	Breeder:					
5	Name: EBENOS			A	В	С
	Colour: Chestnut					
	Owner:		1st			
	Breeder:					

Judges

A = Cedes Bakker, NL

B 🔃 Bérengère Fayt, FR